: Mokashi Krishi Vikas Pratishthan's
Dadasaheb Mokashi College of Food Technology

( Affiliated to Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth, Rahuri )
Founder Hon. President : Late. Dadasaheb Mokashi

Regd. Office : Dadasaheb Mokashi Educational Campus, A/P. Rajmachi, Tal. Karad, Dist. Satara - 415 105.
Tel No. : (02164) 271400 Mob.: 9168946265@ E-mail : mcftrajmachi@rediffmail.com ® Web : www.mokashipratishthan.org

Corrp. Add. : 145/1, Abhijeet Bldg., Shere-Punjab CHS Ltd, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai- 400 093
President Treasurer General Secretary .
Smt. Jayshree B. Mokashi Shri. Vishwajeet B. Mokashi Shri Abhijeet B. Mokashi
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 No.: DMCFTIZ??/ZO;LS RajmachiDate: 2% /,9 /202X

FEE STRUCTURE FOR A.Y. 2025-26

First Year - B. Tech (Food Tech.)

: OBC/EBC/SEBC/
: VIJ/NT/SBC
Sr.No. |Particulars of Fees Sollere Faes | ORC/EBC/SERC/ EWS category SC/sT N1/
e T e EWS category ] Category
Girls
Boys

1 |*Tuition Fees 90192 45,096.00 | - - -
2  |*Development Fees | 12808 12,808.00 12,808.00 | 100.00 | 12,808.00
Total Fees 103000 57,904.00 12,808.00 | 100.00 12,808.00

# Conesslon to reserved category students is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Welfare Officer.
1. * Fees decided by "Fees Regulating Authority" dt 21/08/2025
2. Students are required to Pay fees by D.D / PAY ORDER in the Name

of " Mokashi College of Food Technology, Karad
3. Details for NEFT/RTGS/Mobile Banking Payment are us under.
4 Student Admitted A.Y. 2025-26
Name of the Bank :- Axis Bank
Branch :- Karad (MH)
A/C Name :- MOKASHI COLLEGE OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY
A/CNo. :-918010015677131
A/C Type :- Saving
IFSC :- UTIB0O000806

o rin€ipal
daszhed Mokashi College of Food Techncin:-
Rajmachi, Tal. Karad, Dist. Satara
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